For Project:

Project Notes:
Location/Name:
Report Generated:
Speed Intervals

Time Intervals

Traffic Report From
85th Percentile Speed
85th Percentile Vehicles
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

AADT:

Volumes -
weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

85th Percentile Speed:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder

Flowerpot lane F/traffic lights

Incoming

11/01/2022 14:02

5 MPH

Instant

08/07/2021 10:00:00
26.9 MPH

98818

45 MPH on
116256

1811

Time 5 Day

through

24/07/2021

10/09/2021

00:10:00

7 Day

1909
08:00 130
05:00 184

20

26.9

21.97

Monday Tuesday

1785
111
165

Wednesday Thursday

13:59:59

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

11392 12164
68.5 69.1
24.3 24.2

12369
68.0
24.3

12775
67.1
24.3

12229
67.2
24.3

10456
70.8
24.4

8529
72.1
24.5



